Department of Health

GRACE MARIE SMITH

License Number: AA665
Data As Of 1/31/2026

Profession Anesthesiologist Assistant
License AAGGS5
License Status Clear/Active
License Expiration Date 1/31/2027
License Original Issue
09/08/2021
Date
Address of Record St. Joseph's Hospital

3001 W Dr Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
TAMPA, FL 33614
Discipline on File No

Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

Address
3030 W Dr. MLK Jr. Blvd
TAMPA, FL 33607

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
ANDERSON, ADRIANA LUCIA M D SUPERVISOR FOR AA MEDICAL DOCTOR 92105 10/01/2021
DOCTOR, MONICA CHRISTINE SUPERVISOR FOR AA MEDICAL DOCTOR 144955 10/01/2021
ESCOBAR, ALEJANDRO SUPERVISOR FOR AA MEDICAL DOCTOR 94848 10/01/2021

FREEMAN, NORMAN GEORGE SR SUPERVISOR FOR AA MEDICAL DOCTOR 72527 10/01/2021


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

HAMILTON, ASHLEY MARIE

HU, PING

KETCHEY, CHRISTOPHER CHARLES
MORONEY, THOMAS ROGER MD
NEKKANTI, SONIE

ORBEGOSO, ALFREDO EDUARDO
PALOMA, ALEXANDER

PANCHAL, SUMEDHA ANANT
PATEL, MUKESHBHAI KANUBHAI
PATT, MINDA LISA

REDDY, SATISHBOLLU MD
ROSEN, DAVID MAURICE

VANN, HDAVID JR

VINDHYA, MANI KUMAR CHAND
WESTBURY, MICHAEL JOHN

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Relationship

SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA

Profession

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

License
136350
82358
119596
71767
99168
69490
92255
100857
63188
131648
102274
47394
60991
99187
59436

Effective Date
10/01/2021
10/01/2021
10/01/2021
10/01/2021
10/01/2021
10/01/2021
10/29/2021
10/01/2021
10/01/2021
10/01/2021
10/01/2021
10/01/2021
10/01/2021
10/01/2021
10/01/2021

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.



	GRACE MARIE SMITH
	License Number: AA665
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Supervising Practitioners

