



GRACE MARIE SMITH

License Number: AA665

Data As Of 1/31/2026

Profession	Anesthesiologist Assistant
License	AA665
License Status	Clear/Active
License Expiration Date	1/31/2027
License Original Issue Date	09/08/2021
Address of Record	St. Joseph's Hospital 3001 W Dr Martin Luther King Jr Blvd TAMPA, FL 33614
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

Address

3030 W Dr. MLK Jr. Blvd
TAMPA, FL 33607

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

[Discipline Public Records Request](#)

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ANDERSON, ADRIANA LUCIA M D	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	92105	10/01/2021
DOCTOR, MONICA CHRISTINE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	144955	10/01/2021
ESCOBAR, ALEJANDRO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	94848	10/01/2021
FREEMAN, NORMAN GEORGE SR	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	72527	10/01/2021

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
HAMILTON, ASHLEY MARIE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136350	10/01/2021
HU, PING	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	82358	10/01/2021
KETCHEY, CHRISTOPHER CHARLES	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	119596	10/01/2021
MORONEY, THOMAS ROGER MD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	71767	10/01/2021
NEKKANTI, SONIE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	99168	10/01/2021
ORBEGOSO, ALFREDO EDUARDO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	69490	10/01/2021
PALOMA, ALEXANDER	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	92255	10/29/2021
PANCHAL, SUMEDHA ANANT	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	100857	10/01/2021
PATEL, MUKESHBHAI KANUBHAI	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	63188	10/01/2021
PATT, MINDA LISA	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131648	10/01/2021
REDDY, SATISH BOLLU MD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102274	10/01/2021
ROSEN, DAVID MAURICE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	47394	10/01/2021
VANN, H DAVID JR	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	60991	10/01/2021
VINDHYA, MANI KUMAR CHAND	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	99187	10/01/2021
WESTBURY, MICHAEL JOHN	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	59436	10/01/2021

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.